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BUCKINGHAMSHIRE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Hughenden Park, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire 

5th January 2019 
 
 
Under 13 Girls (3k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 10:55 2 BAXTER, Francesca Chiltern Harriers AC 
2 11:00 6 NKOANE, Lesedi Chiltern Harriers AC 
3 11:21 4 HUGHES, Maddie Chiltern Harriers AC 
4 11:35 14 FREELAND, Millie Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
5 11:48 5 LOGAN, Marea Chiltern Harriers AC 
6 11:51 1 ASHBY, Hannah Chiltern Harriers AC 
7 11:57 19 PEARCE, Madeleine Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
8 12:10 8 SHIELD, Eleanor Chiltern Harriers AC 
9 12:23 31 GRAY, Thea Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
10 12:28 35 SUTTON, Libby Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
11 12:40 36 RAE, Madeleine Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
12 12:44 18 ORIMALADE, Morenike Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
13 12:51 15 GARNER, Lizzie Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
14 13:01 22 CUTHBERT, Lucy Vale of Aylesbury AC 
15 13:13 7 PANDYA, Savarnah Chiltern Harriers AC 
16 13:19 25 BURTON, Evie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
17 13:25 9 HILTON, Annabelle Chiltern Harriers AC 
18 13:33 29 FAULKNER, Ellie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
19 13:42 32 GRIFFIN, Lyla Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
20 13:46 33 HOGBIN, Amy Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
21 13:51 27 CADDELL, Emma Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
22 14:00 26 BURTON, Mae Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
23 14:25 10 FITZGERALD, Honey Cookham RC 
24 14:33 20 WADDINGTON, Amelie Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
25 14:40 34 LARARD, Georgie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
26 14:45 21 WOOTON, Amy Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
27 15:00 13 FARLEY, Paige Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
28 15:05 30 FOSSEL, Chloe Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
29 15:05 28 COOPER, Iris Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
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Under 13 Girl’s Teams 
 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
1 10:55 BAXTER, Francesca 
2 11:00 NKOANE, Lesedi 
3 11:21 HUGHES, Maddie 
6 33:16 Totals 
   
2 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
4 11:35 FREELAND, Millie 
7 11:57 PEARCE, Madeleine 
12 12:44 ORIMALADE, Morenike 
23 36:16 Totals 
   
3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers  
Place Time Name 
9 12:23 GRAY, Thea 
10 12:28 SUTTON, Libby 
16 13:19 BURTON, Evie 
35 38:10 Totals 
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Under 15 Girls (4k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 14:51 112 WILLIAMS, Orla Chiltern Harriers AC 
2 14:59 107 HENDERSON, Abbie Chiltern Harriers AC 
3 15:16 108 HENDERSON, Holly Chiltern Harriers AC 
4 15:22 103 BUSHELL, Alicia Chiltern Harriers AC 
5 15:51 102 BROWN, Alice Chiltern Harriers AC 
6 15:53 125 SEED, Hortense Vale of Aylesbury AC 
7 15:59 111 REPPER, Katie Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 16:06 126 BROWN, Olivia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
9 16:43 123 CUTHBERT, Anna Vale of Aylesbury AC 
10 16:46 129 COOPER, Ellen Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
11 16:49 130 FIRTH, Matilda Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
12 16:51 115 SMITH, Lily Mae Milton Keynes Distance Project 
13 16:59 116 BARNES, April Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
14 17:20 133 WOOD, Maddy Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
15 17:22 109 LOCKWOOD, Jinaan Chiltern Harriers AC 
16 17:30 122 CAREY, Millie Vale of Aylesbury AC 
17 17:31 120 STOCKTON, Sophie Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
18 17:58 127 CADDELL, Mia Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
19 18:00 124 FINES-ALLIN, Lauren Vale of Aylesbury AC 
20 18:11 101 WATSON, Ella Chesham Grammar Sxhool 
21 18:14 110 LOMAS, Tia Chiltern Harriers AC 
22 18:14 128 CHALMERS, Bessie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
23 18:42 105 DOCWRA, Charlotte Chiltern Harriers AC 
24 18:46 114 KAY, Nikita Milton Keynes Distance Project 
25 19:03 132 THOMAS, Sophie Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
26 19:16 121 TILEY, Paige Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
27 19:30 104 CONNER, Olivia Chiltern Harriers AC 
28 19:41 113 HEATH, Antonia Chiltern Harriers AC 
29 19:51 106 GRICE, Samantha Chiltern Harriers AC 
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Under 15 Girl’s Teams 
 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
1 14:51 WILLIAMS, Orla 
2 14:59 HENDERSON, Abbie 
3 15:16 HENDERSON, Holly 
6 45:06 Totals 
   
2 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers  
Place Time Name 
8 16:06 BROWN, Olivia 
10 16:46 COOPER, Ellen 
11 16:49 FIRTH, Matilda 
29 49:41 Totals 
   
3 Vale of Aylesbury AC  
Place Time Name 
6 15:53 SEED, Hortense 
9 16:43 CUTHBERT, Anna 
16 17:30 CAREY, Millie 
31 50:06 Totals 
   
4 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
13 16:59 BARNES, April 
17 17:31 STOCKTON, Sophie 
26 19:16 TILEY, Paige 
56 53:46 Totals 
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Under 17 Women (6k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 23:11 149 JONES, Molly Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
2 24:03 138 EDGHILL, Montana Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
3 24:22 139 KING, Imogen Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
4 24:46 136 PETERS, Ella Chiltern Harriers AC 
5 25:04 148 HANSON, Morgan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
6 25:33 143 JOHNSTON, Emily Vale of Aylesbury AC 
7 27:18 134 LOCKWOOD, Soraya Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 27:39 144 SHEPHERD-CROSS, Kitty Vale of Aylesbury AC 
9 30:01 137 COOKE, Charlotte Milton Keynes Distance Project 
10 31:44 135 LUKER, Francesca Chiltern Harriers AC 
11 33:37 147 WHELAN, Emily Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
 
 
Under 17 Women’s Teams 
 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
4 24:46 PETERS, Ella 
7 27:18 LOCKWOOD, Soraya 
10 31:44 LUKER, Francesca 
21 1:23:48 Totals 
 
 

Under 20 Women (6k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 26:15 640 JAMIESON, Holly Milton Keynes Distance Project 
2 27:28 638 BARRACLOUGH, Lizzie Chiltern Harriers AC 
3 28:58 639 ORR, Jessica Chiltern Harriers AC 
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Senior and Veteran Women (8k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 
1 31:23 169 ROCHE, Elle Marshall Milton Keynes AC FS 
2 32:13 156 AMEND, Samantha Belgrave Harriers F35 
3 32:34 182 WRIGHT, Alice Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 
4 32:49 192 ROGERS, Lucy Wycombe Phoenix Harriers FS 
5 33:01 183 DELDERFIELD, Sophie Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 
6 33:03 191 ROBERTS, Jenny Wycombe Phoenix Harriers FS 
7 35:10 159 O'ROUKE, Mairead Chiltern Harriers AC F35 
8 35:41 160 MCCALL, Rebecca Chiltern Harriers AC F40 
9 35:55 181 GLASSON, Leonie Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 
10 36:37 185 STEPTOE, Charlotte Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 
11 36:46 161 REYNOLDS, Sandra Chiltern Harriers AC F45 
12 37:05 166 VOSSER, Hannah Maidenhead AC FS 
13 37:06 157 HOLMES, Beverley Burnham Joggers F40 
14 37:50 184 IANNONE, Rosanna Vale of Aylesbury AC F35 
15 38:17 176 O'KEEFFE, Liz Tring RC F40 
16 38:44 173 BRENT, Debra Marshall Milton Keynes AC F55 
17 38:47 151 GUSH, Laura Bearbrook RC FS 
18 38:56 179 WARD, Mary Tring RC F50 
19 39:03 163 HOLLOWAY, Catherine Chiltern Harriers AC F50 
20 39:40 177 VAN DE LINDE, Katie Tring RC F45 
21 39:49 155 RUDGE, Lucy Bearbrook RC F45 
22 39:57 174 BALDWIN, Diane Marshall Milton Keynes AC F60 
23 40:02 178 WILCOCK, Celine Tring RC F45 
24 40:27 153 MARTIN, Deborah Bearbrook RC F40 
25 40:56 164 FULCHER, Ellen Handy Cross Runners F50 
26 42:45 154 WILSON, Amanda Bearbrook RC F40 
27 44:23 162 WILLIAMS, Fiona Chiltern Harriers AC F45 
28 44:32 180 CHANDLER, Natalie Vale of Aylesbury AC FS 
29 46:12 186 FICKLING, Mandie Vale of Aylesbury AC F50 
30 46:31 188 FALLAIZE, Heather Vale of Aylesbury AC F60 
31 46:43 189 BARNES, Sue Vale of Aylesbury AC F65 
32 59:20 158 CALDER, Fiona Chiltern Harriers AC F35 
33 61:32 190 CARD, Pat Vale of Aylesbury AC F65 
 

Senior/Veteran Women’s Teams 
 
1 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
3 32:34 WRIGHT, Alice FS 
5 33:01 DELDERFIELD, Sophie F35 
9 35:55 GLASSON, Leonie FS 
17 1:41:30 Totals  
    
2 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
7 35:10 O'ROUKE, Mairead F35 
8 35:41 MCCALL, Rebecca F40 
11 36:46 REYNOLDS, Sandra F45 
26 1:47:37 Totals  
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3 Marshall Milton Keynes AC   
Place Time Name Category 
1 31:23 ROCHE, Elle FS 
16 38:44 BRENT, Debra F55 
22 39:57 BALDWIN, Diane F60 
39 1:50:04 Totals  
    
4 Tring RC   
Place Time Name Category 
15 38:17 O'KEEFFE, Liz F40 
18 38:56 WARD, Mary F50 
20 39:40 VAN DE LINDE, Katie F45 
53 1:56:53 Totals  
    
5 Bearbrook RC   
Place Time Name Category 
17 38:47 GUSH, Laura FS 
21 39:49 RUDGE, Lucy F45 
24 40:27 MARTIN, Deborah F40 
62 1:59:03 Totals  
 
Veteran Women’s Teams 
 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
3 35:10 O'ROUKE, Mairead F35 
4 35:41 MCCALL, Rebecca F40 
6 36:46 REYNOLDS, Sandra F45 
13 1:47:37 Totals  
    
2 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
2 33:01 DELDERFIELD, Sophie F35 
5 36:37 STEPTOE, Charlotte F35 
8 37:50 IANNONE, Rosanna F35 
15 1:47:28 Totals  
    
3 Tring RC   
Place Time Name Category 
9 38:17 O'KEEFFE, Liz F40 
11 38:56 WARD, Mary F50 
13 39:40 VAN DE LINDE, Katie F45 
33 1:56:53 Totals  
    
4 Bearbrook RC   
Place Time Name Category 
14 39:49 RUDGE, Lucy F45 
17 40:27 MARTIN, Deborah F40 
19 42:45 WILSON, Amanda F40 
50 2:03:01 Totals  
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Under 13 Boys (3k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 09:54 49 REDMOND, Thomas Chiltern Harriers AC 
2 10:17 41 COLLIER, Alden Chiltern Harriers AC 
3 10:20 58 TRIPP, Callum Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
4 10:45 43 DENSON, Oakley Chiltern Harriers AC 
5 10:48 38 BAXTER, Maximillian Chiltern Harriers AC 
6 10:48 57 TOTTON, Harry Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
7 10:50 44 GAWNE, Rowan Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 10:52 65 CHILLINGWORTH, Casper Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
9 10:58 67 SANDERSON, Sam Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
10 10:59 55 OLDROYD, Samuel Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
11 11:00 60 DAY, Woody Vale of Aylesbury AC 
12 11:06 45 JESSOP-TRANTER, Isaac Chiltern Harriers AC 
13 11:13 66 HIGGINS, Freddiw Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
14 11:14 53 FRYER, Timothy Dacorum & Tring AC 
15 11:23 40 CLIFFORD, Alfie Chiltern Harriers AC 
16 11:31 59 CONQUEST, James Silson Joggers AC 
17 11:47 50 VENTRESS, Charlie Chiltern Harriers AC 
18 11:54 39 CARRUTHERS, Danny Chiltern Harriers AC 
19 12:05 47 MOORE, Jacob Chiltern Harriers AC 
20 12:09 64 BURMI, Jai Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
21 12:12 61 HUDSON, Jude Vale of Aylesbury AC 
22 12:23 56 SKAARUP, Elias Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
23 12:28 46 MCCALL, Ethan Chiltern Harriers AC 
24 12:41 51 WEST, Matthew Chiltern Harriers AC 
25 12:46 69 PALMER, Felix Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
26 12:50 52 COLLEY, Samuel Cookham RC 
27 12:59 42 CONNER, Rory Chiltern Harriers AC 
28 13:15 48 PECKHAM, Matthew Chiltern Harriers AC 
29 13:23 63 BURMI, Ishi Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
30 13:32 54 HOLLINSHEAD, Dylan Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
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Under 13 Boy’s Teams 
 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
1 09:54 REDMOND, Thomas 
2 10:17 COLLIER, Alden 
4 10:45 DENSON, Oakley 
5 10:48 BAXTER, Maximillian 
12 41:44 Totals 
   
2 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
3 10:20 TRIPP, Callum 
6 10:48 TOTTON, Harry 
10 10:59 OLDROYD, Samuel 
22 12:23 SKAARUP, Elias 
41 44:30 Totals 
   
3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers  
Place Time Name 
8 10:52 CHILLINGWORTH, Casper 
9 10:58 SANDERSON, Sam 
13 11:13 HIGGINS, Freddiw 
20 12:09 BURMI, Jai 
50 45:12 Totals 
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Under 15 Boys (4k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 13:34 628 SANDERSON, Jacob Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
2 13:39 631 PALMER, James Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
3 13:48 611 PETERSON, Louis Chiltern Harriers AC 
4 13:51 606 JACKSON, Benjamin Chiltern Harriers AC 
5 14:07 610 O'BRIEN, Finn Chiltern Harriers AC 
6 14:12 630 FLETCHER, Noah Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
7 14:16 609 NISBET, Cormac Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 14:22 612 WATSON, James Chiltern Harriers AC 
9 14:26 604 CARRUTHERS, James Chiltern Harriers AC 
10 14:32 608 MARTIN, Luke Chiltern Harriers AC 
11 14:52 614 BRENT, Alex Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
12 14:57 605 GAWNE, Laurie Chiltern Harriers AC 
13 15:21 618 MURPHY, Aidan Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
14 15:31 616 FREELAND, Zak Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
15 15:33 622 CAY, Nicholas Vale of Aylesbury AC 
16 15:40 625 MITCHELL, Alex Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
17 15:51 603 ASKEY, Thomas Chiltern Harriers AC 
18 16:01 613 LEGG, Harry Milton Keynes Distance Project 
19 16:05 623 HODSON, Alex Vale of Aylesbury AC 
20 16:08 617 GREEN, Ben Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
21 16:14 624 MILLAR, Ewan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
22 16:21 629 WESTBROOK, Owen Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
23 17:46 621 WHITE, Benjamin Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
 

Under 15 Boy’s Teams 
 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
3 13:48 PETERSON, Louis 
4 13:51 JACKSON, Benjamin 
5 14:07 O'BRIEN, Finn 
7 14:16 NISBET, Cormac 
19 56:02 Totals 
   
2 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
11 14:52 BRENT, Alex 
13 15:21 MURPHY, Aidan 
14 15:31 FREELAND, Zak 
20 16:08 GREEN, Ben 
58 1:01:52 Totals 
   
3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers  
Place Time Name 
1 13:34 SANDERSON, Jacob 
16 15:40 MITCHELL, Alex 
21 16:14 MILLAR, Ewan 
22 16:21 WESTBROOK, Owen 
60 1:01:49 Totals 
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Under 17 Men (6k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 19:27 80 DOWSETT, James Milton Keynes Distance Project 
2 19:54 78 WILLIAMS, Angus Chiltern Harriers AC 
3 19:59 95 CADDELL, Myles Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
4 20:09 81 SIDHU, Mintu Milton Keynes Distance Project 
5 20:10 88 HICKMAN, Robert Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
6 20:13 84 DICKS, Matthew Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
7 20:26 71 ALDRED, Alex Chiltern Harriers AC 
8 20:28 73 DAVIES, Tommy Chiltern Harriers AC 
9 20:44 91 JONES, Nathan Vale of Aylesbury AC 
10 20:55 86 GIBBS, Finlay Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
11 21:05 76 JOHNSON, Alex Chiltern Harriers AC 
12 21:22 85 FREELAND, Leo Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
13 21:30 94 PUGH, Jamie Vale of Aylesbury AC 
14 21:33 93 NICOLLE, Max Vale of Aylesbury AC 
15 21:48 79 LEE, Joshua Hillingdon AC 
16 22:03 83 BUTLER, Galen Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
17 23:02 77 WATSON, Edward Chiltern Harriers AC 
18 23:12 87 HICKMAN, Peter Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
19 23:36 75 HATHAWAY-ENRIGHT, Cameron Chiltern Harriers AC 
20 24:04 97 STRINGER, Mark Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 
21 24:16 82 BILLENNESS, Tomas Marshall Milton Keynes AC 
22 25:20 96 KEMPTON, Luke Wycombe Phoenix Harriers 
 

Under 17 Men’s Teams 
 
1 Chiltern Harriers AC  
Place Time Name 
2 19:54 WILLIAMS, Angus 
7 20:26 ALDRED, Alex 
8 20:28 DAVIES, Tommy 
11 21:05 JOHNSON, Alex 
28 1:21:53 Totals 
   
2 Marshall Milton Keynes AC  
Place Time Name 
5 20:10 HICKMAN, Robert 
6 20:13 DICKS, Matthew 
10 20:55 GIBBS, Finlay 
12 21:22 FREELAND, Leo 
33 1:22:40 Totals 
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Under 20 Men (9k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club 
1 33:48 634 COX, Harry Chiltern Harriers AC 
2 33:57 637 JACKSON, Billy Vale of Aylesbury AC 
3 37:54 633 BROWN, William Chiltern Harriers AC 
 

Senior and Veteran Men (12k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 
1 40:00 220 BAMPTON, Alexander Cheltenham & County Harriers MS 
2 40:16 295 GOODALL, Alex Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC MS 
3 40:37 245 WHEELER, George Milton Keynes Distance Project MS 
4 40:48 253 MINTER, James Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
5 40:56 248 COMERFORD, Thomas Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
6 41:26 249 CUTHBERTSON, Thomas Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
7 41:45 221 DOWNS, Fabian Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
8 42:10 228 HUGHES, Nicholas Chiltern Harriers AC M45 
9 42:14 251 HIND, Elliot Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
10 42:16 285 CLARK, David Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
11 42:24 225 SLADE, Richard Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
12 42:30 229 REPPER, James Chiltern Harriers AC M45 
13 43:03 272 MAY, Charlie Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 
14 43:51 226 BEEDELL, Simon Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
15 43:56 286 GILFEDDER, Kieran Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
16 44:04 287 WILSON, Sean Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
17 44:26 260 WOOD, Ian Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
18 44:40 261 VICK, Jeremy Marshall Milton Keynes AC M40 
19 44:47 263 HERRING, Stephen Marshall Milton Keynes AC M50 
20 45:35 273 RALSTON, William Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 
21 45:44 293 FULCHER, Frank Wycombe Phoenix Harriers M50 
22 45:54 234 INCHLEY, Andy Leighton Buzzard AC M40 
23 46:02 292 GILBERT, Paul Wycombe Phoenix Harriers M45 
24 46:09 281 SUMMERFIELD, Martyn Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
25 46:23 296 HINDE, Matthew Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC MS 
26 46:25 205 MARTIN, Dermot Bearbrook RC M40 
27 46:33 233 READ, Stuart Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
28 47:12 259 RATCLIFFE, Stephen Marshall Milton Keynes AC MS 
29 47:18 241 LLOYD, Derek Marlow Striders M40 
30 47:39 274 TAYLOR, Rob Vale of Aylesbury AC M40 
31 47:51 208 FINES-ALLIN, Craig Bearbrook RC M45 
32 48:10 289 NORRIS, Peter Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
33 48:18 232 INCHLEY, Thomas Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
34 48:21 213 HUMPHREY, Andrew Burnham Joggers MS 
35 48:25 237 SHARPLES, Steve Leighton Buzzard AC M50 
36 48:56 284 BARKER, Daniel Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
37 48:58 276 SEED, Roger Vale of Aylesbury AC M45 
38 49:06 280 ROLT, Andrew Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
39 49:21 230 BROWN, Derek Chiltern Harriers AC M55 
40 49:22 271 DAVIS, James Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 
41 49:27 203 PALMER, Rob Bearbrook RC MS 
42 49:43 212 CHILDS, Dean Burnham Joggers MS 
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Posn Time No. Name Club Category 
43 49:52 268 O'CALLAGHAN, Greg Tring RC M45 
44 50:15 238 PINKHAM, Thomas Marlow Striders MS 
45 50:16 262 WITHERS, Steve Marshall Milton Keynes AC M45 
46 50:36 239 PINKHAM, Christopher Marlow Striders MS 
47 50:50 264 DODDS, Andrew Redway Runners MS 
48 51:13 219 HUMPHREY, Derek Burnham Joggers M55 
49 51:16 236 ISAACS, Scott Leighton Buzzard AC M45 
50 51:38 270 BARRETT, Robin Vale of Aylesbury AC MS 
51 51:41 217 SULLIVAN, Nigel Burnham Joggers M50 
52 51:44 291 CHILLINGWORTH, Shaun Wycombe Phoenix Harriers M45 
53 51:55 211 BARCOCK, Richard Bearbrook RC M50 
54 51:59 207 DAWSON, Liam Bearbrook RC M45 
55 52:16 231 HAYLOCK, Adam Leighton Buzzard AC MS 
56 52:33 210 ANDERSON, Paul Bearbrook RC M45 
57 53:00 235 INCHLEY, Tim Leighton Buzzard AC M40 
58 53:05 216 ROONEY, Sean Burnham Joggers M45 
59 53:13 209 HIGGINSON, Ian Bearbrook RC M45 
60 53:22 222 FRY, Shaun Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
61 53:44 204 FRYER, Michael Bearbrook RC M40 
62 54:04 224 HIPGRAVE, Matthew Chiltern Harriers AC MS 
63 54:36 214 SHAW, Jason Burnham Joggers MS 
64 54:59 294 TAYLOR, Mike Wycombe Phoenix Harriers M50 
65 55:51 288 WIXON-NELSON, Scott Wycombe Phoenix Harriers MS 
66 55:58 206 RUDGE, Jonathan Bearbrook RC M40 
67 56:29 267 O'KEEFE, John Tring RC M40 
68 56:37 283 STEMBRIDGE-KING, John Vale of Aylesbury AC M55 
69 56:49 240 PRICE, Michael Marlow Striders MS 
70 57:03 277 EDWARDES-EVANS, Henry Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
71 57:11 202 BUTLER, Chris Bearbrook RC MS 
72 57:52 215 LINDO, Hilton Burnham Joggers M40 
73 58:23 279 ROBERTS, Alan Vale of Aylesbury AC M50 
74 58:40 275 LYNCH, Trevor Vale of Aylesbury AC M45 
75 59:05 201 AMSBURY, Dan Bearbrook RC MS 
76 60:11 269 SIMPSON, Peter Vegan Runners UK M55 
77 66:08 282 FALLAIZE, Clive Vale of Aylesbury AC M55 
 
 
 
 
 



14 
 

Senior/Veteran Men’s Teams 
 
1 Marshall Milton Keynes AC   
Place Time Name Category 
4 40:48 MINTER, James MS 
5 40:56 COMERFORD, Thomas MS 
6 41:26 CUTHBERTSON, Thomas MS 
9 42:14 HIND, Elliot MS 
17 44:26 WOOD, Ian MS 
18 44:40 VICK, Jeremy M40 
59 4:14:30 Totals  
    
2 Chiltern Harriers AC   
Place Time Name Category 
7 41:45 DOWNS, Fabian MS 
8 42:10 HUGHES, Nicholas M45 
11 42:24 SLADE, Richard MS 
12 42:30 REPPER, James M45 
14 43:51 BEEDELL, Simon MS 
39 49:21 BROWN, Derek M55 
91 4:22:01 Totals  
    
3 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers   
Place Time Name Category 
10 42:16 CLARK, David MS 
15 43:56 GILFEDDER, Kieran MS 
16 44:04 WILSON, Sean MS 
21 45:44 FULCHER, Frank M50 
23 46:02 GILBERT, Paul M45 
32 48:10 NORRIS, Peter MS 
117 4:30:12 Totals  
    
4 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
13 43:03 MAY, Charlie MS 
20 45:35 RALSTON, William MS 
24 46:09 SUMMERFIELD, Martyn M50 
30 47:39 TAYLOR, Rob M40 
37 48:58 SEED, Roger M45 
38 49:06 ROLT, Andrew M50 
162 4:40:30 Totals  
    
5 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
22 45:54 INCHLEY, Andy M40 
27 46:33 READ, Stuart MS 
33 48:18 INCHLEY, Thomas MS 
35 48:25 SHARPLES, Steve M50 
49 51:16 ISAACS, Scott M45 
55 52:16 HAYLOCK, Adam MS 
221 4:52:42 Totals  
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6 Bearbrook RC   
Place Time Name Category 
26 46:25 MARTIN, Dermot M40 
31 47:51 FINES-ALLIN, Craig M45 
41 49:27 PALMER, Rob MS 
53 51:55 BARCOCK, Richard M50 
54 51:59 DAWSON, Liam M45 
56 52:33 ANDERSON, Paul M45 
261 5:00:10 Totals  
    
7 Burnham Joggers   
Place Time Name Category 
34 48:21 HUMPHREY, Andrew MS 
42 49:43 CHILDS, Dean MS 
48 51:13 HUMPHREY, Derek M55 
51 51:41 SULLIVAN, Nigel M50 
58 53:05 ROONEY, Sean M45 
63 54:36 SHAW, Jason MS 
296 5:08:39 Totals  
 

Veteran  Men’s Teams 
 
1 Vale of Aylesbury AC   
Place Time Name Category 
8 46:09 SUMMERFIELD, Martyn M50 
11 47:39 TAYLOR, Rob M40 
14 48:58 SEED, Roger M45 
15 49:06 ROLT, Andrew M50 
48 3:11:52 Totals  
    
2 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers   
Place Time Name Category 
5 45:44 FULCHER, Frank M50 
7 46:02 GILBERT, Paul M45 
22 51:44 CHILLINGWORTH, Shaun M45 
30 54:59 TAYLOR, Mike M50 
64 3:18:29 Totals  
    
3 Leighton Buzzard AC   
Place Time Name Category 
6 45:54 INCHLEY, Andy M40 
13 48:25 SHARPLES, Steve M50 
20 51:16 ISAACS, Scott M45 
26 53:00 INCHLEY, Tim M40 
65 3:18:35 Totals  
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4 Bearbrook RC   
Place Time Name Category 
9 46:25 MARTIN, Dermot M40 
12 47:51 FINES-ALLIN, Craig M45 
23 51:55 BARCOCK, Richard M50 
24 51:59 DAWSON, Liam M45 
68 3:18:10 Totals  
    
5 Burnham Joggers   
Place Time Name Category 
19 51:13 HUMPHREY, Derek M55 
21 51:41 SULLIVAN, Nigel M50 
27 53:05 ROONEY, Sean M45 
35 57:52 LINDO, Hilton M40 
102 3:33:51 Totals  
 

 
Over 60 Men (9k) 
 
Posn Time No. Name Club Category 
1 39:56 648 O'CONNOR, Michael Vale of Aylesbury AC M60 
2 41:48 647 COHEN, Clive Tring RC M60 
3 43:22 646 MASON, Paul Marshall Milton Keynes AC M65 
4 43:45 641 BARROWS, Tony Bearbrook RC M65 
5 44:06 642 MONAGHAN, John Burnham Joggers M60 
6 50:33 644 BRAWN, Trevor Chiltern Harriers AC M65 
7 60:52 643 JENNER, John Burnham Joggers M70 
8 68:22 645 CARTWRIGHT, Martyn Chiltern Harriers AC M75 
 


